

Present: Sh. S. S. Gill, APP for the State.

Perusal of the file reveals that earlier case was pending of for procuring service of accused. Accordingly, notice to accused be issued for 13.5.2021 through speed post.

Date of Order:-26.2.2021

Sarbjit Singh

(Chetan Sharma), PCS,
JMIC/Faridkot.
UID No.PB0484