

State Vs. Manjit Singh

CHI-120-2022

Present: Sh. Yashdeep Bhardwaj, APP for the State.
Accused Manjit Singh in custody (not produced).

Accused not produced by the jail authorities. Let, production warrants
of accused Manjit Singh be issued for 23.05.2022.

Date: 10.05.2022

(Harvinder Singh Sindhia)
Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate
Sangrur. UID No. PB0283

Sheena
Stenographer-III