

CNR No: PBPTA10015942022

CIS No: CHI-120-2022

State of Punjab VS Gagandeep Singh @ Gaurav etc.

Present APP for the State

Accused on bail with Ms. Gurwinder Kaur Adv(Legal Aid
counsel)

Arguments on charge not addressed. An adjournment is
prayed for, which is granted in the interest of justice. Now, at the request
of counsel for accused, Case stands adjourned to 25.08.2022 for
consideration on charge.

(Hirdejit Singh PCS)

Sub Divn Judl Magistrate/Rajpura
UID:PB00328

Date of Order:25.07.2022

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III