

State Versus Manjit Ram

CHI/120/2022

Present:- Sh. Karan Dhingra, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Manjit Ram on bail with Sh.BK Dhanp, Advocate

No prosecution evidence is present. Case is adjourned to 18.08.2022 for prosecution evidence. Let, Pws bearing No.1 and 2 mentioned in the list of witnesses be summoned for the same date.

Date of Order: 29.07.2022

Kunal

(Mandeep Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Ferozepur/UID No.PB0659